
CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          06-06-21  151 VIEUX            Amateurs:22 LACHER:07.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  4  188549 BE 106678918 10.06330 1286.5848    1 
   2 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   8  4  180030 BE 112738319 10.01070 1275.7529    2 
   3 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 11  8  188375 BE 110465919 10.08249 1269.2450    3 
   4 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 11 10       2 BE 100492118 10.08519 1265.4083    4 
   5 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15  5  192156 BE 100302318 10.12141 1262.2327    5 
   6 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  3  197872 BE 104102916 10.17009 1260.2108    6 
   7 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  4       2 BE 110381919 10.17119 1258.7411    7 
   8 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   8  2       2 BE 103135716 10.03050 1258.2178    8 
   9 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  3       2 BE 109488718 10.10180 1254.4844    9 
  10 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  5       3 BE 908817413 10.10200 1254.2062   10 
  11 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU 11  1  183018 BE 110573719 10.06120 1251.8331   11 
  12 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  2       4 BE 103465215 10.12230 1237.3335   12 
  13 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 11  1       3 BE 116189316 10.12169 1237.0169   13 
  14 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  7       5 BE 102710816 10.12400 1235.0371   14 
  15 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  7  195091 BE 105606517 10.18000 1234.7532   15 
  16 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    5  3  184691 BE 106218417 10.09440 1233.4662   16 
  17 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  8       6 BE 103465515 10.12520 1233.4213   17 
  18 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  5       2 BE 110415619 10.18190 1232.2834   18 
  19 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  5  195045 BE 110511519 10.18250 1231.2151   19 
  20 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  4  3  192559 BE 110445919 10.16301 1230.3958   20 
  21 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   3  1  199843 BE 111768819 10.22390 1228.6689   21 
  22 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  2       3 BE 100424718 10.19160 1224.9330   22 
  23 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15  1       2 BE 100301618 10.17001 1223.9106   23 
  24 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15  8       3 BE 110440519 10.17021 1223.6508   24 
  25 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  2       3 BE 104102416 10.21489 1222.8285   25 
  26 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15 10       4 BE 110141319 10.17131 1222.2239   26 
  27 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  8       4 BE 110418419 10.20250 1216.1517   27 
  28 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 11  7       4 BE 105765517 10.15099 1214.0302   28 
  29 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  4  2       2 BE 100334518 10.18391 1213.7219   29 
  30 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 11  3       5 BE 103129816 10.15129 1213.6391   30 
  31 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  4       2 BE 110514019 10.20500 1212.7150   31 
  32 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  6       3 BE 110513219 10.20550 1212.0870   32 
  33 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15 15       5 BE 114852719 10.19151 1206.6185   33 
  34 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  1       4 BE 110510919 10.21530 1204.8492   34 
  34 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  2       5 BE 110511619 10.21530 1204.8492   34 
  36 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    5  1       2 BE 107568315 10.13310 1203.0681   36 
  37 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    5  5       3 BE 106638018 10.13340 1202.6764   37 
  38 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE  2  1  189528 BE 103424316 10.18004 1199.4937   38 
  39 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 17  2  194073 BE 105311419 10.21550 1198.5980   39 
  40 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU 11  4       2 BE 110574119 10.12540 1196.9784   40 
  41 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU  3  2  183363 BE 110634819 10.13170 1196.2357   41 
  42 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15  6       6 BE 105632717 10.20481 1194.9876   42 
  43 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  8  1  190175 BE 110670319 10.19090 1194.9419   43 
  44 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   8  6       3 BE 103137116 10.10510 1193.4372   44 
  45 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   8  7       4 BE 112738819 10.10540 1193.0417   45 
  46 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 11  2       6 BE 105128716 10.17599 1192.2594   46 
  47 SOMBREFFE  JULES      ANDERLU  2  1  183812 BE 106798418 10.14117 1192.0750   47 
  48 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15 12       7 BE 102903317 10.21231 1190.6683   48 
  49 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 17  4       2 BE 105318519 10.23110 1189.2942   49 
  50 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11 10       5 BE 100420418 10.24050 1188.9751   50 
  51 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  6       7 BE 100286114 10.18540 1186.5890   51 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          06-06-21  311 VX/YEARL.        Amateurs:30 LACHER:07.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  4  188549 BE 106678918 10.06330 1286.5848    1 
   2 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12  4  180030 BE 112738319 10.01070 1275.7529    2 
   3 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12 11       2 BE 109317720 10.01100 1275.3011    3 
   4 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  8  188375 BE 110465919 10.08249 1269.2450    4 
   5 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12 10       2 BE 100492118 10.08519 1265.4083    5 
   6 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL   12  2  184691 BE 109246120 10.06080 1263.8526    6 
   7 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15  5  192156 BE 100302318 10.12141 1262.2327    7 
   8 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  3  197872 BE 104102916 10.17009 1260.2108    8 
   9 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 10  6  182406 BE 109382720 10.04480 1259.7099    9 
  10 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  6       2 BE 110381919 10.17119 1258.7411   10 
  11 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12  2       3 BE 103135716 10.03050 1258.2178   11 
  12 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 14  3  192505 BE 104957320 10.13150 1256.1501   12 
  13 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  3       2 BE 109488718 10.10180 1254.4844   13 
  14 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  5       3 BE 908817413 10.10200 1254.2062   14 
  15 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU 16  1  183018 BE 110573719 10.06120 1251.8331   15 
  16 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 14 11       2 BE 104951820 10.13490 1251.5224   16 
  17 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  5  3  185104 BE 109204920 10.08430 1244.6756   17 
  18 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  5  4       2 BE 109201020 10.09030 1241.8920   18 
  19 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  2       4 BE 103465215 10.12230 1237.3335   19 
  20 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  1       3 BE 116189316 10.12169 1237.0169   20 
  21 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  7       5 BE 102710816 10.12400 1235.0371   21 
  22 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  7  195091 BE 105606517 10.18000 1234.7532   22 
  23 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL   12  5       2 BE 106218417 10.09440 1233.4662   23 
  24 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  8       6 BE 103465515 10.12520 1233.4213   24 
  25 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  5       2 BE 110415619 10.18190 1232.2834   25 
  26 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  5  195045 BE 110511519 10.18250 1231.2151   26 
  27 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 13  3  192559 BE 110445919 10.16301 1230.3958   27 
  28 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  1  199843 BE 111768819 10.22390 1228.6689   28 
  29 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  5       3 BE 109951120 10.21169 1226.8722   29 
  30 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  1  1  184120 BE 101451720 10.10070 1226.5127   30 
  31 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  5  198077 BE 110082620 10.21380 1225.4712   31 
  32 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  2       3 BE 100424718 10.19160 1224.9330   32 
  33 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15 15       4 BE 110124720 10.19180 1224.6767   33 
  34 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 14 14       3 BE 104951020 10.17140 1224.3269   34 
  35 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15  1       2 BE 100301618 10.17001 1223.9106   35 
  36 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15  8       3 BE 110440519 10.17021 1223.6508   36 
  37 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  2       4 BE 104102416 10.21489 1222.8285   37 
  38 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15 10       4 BE 110141319 10.17131 1222.2239   38 
  39 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 14  6       4 BE 104958320 10.17340 1221.7368   39 
  40 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  5  2       3 BE 109200520 10.11570 1218.1902   40 
  41 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  3       2 BE 105242020 10.22390 1217.8113   41 
  42 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  2  187995 BE 110018120 10.14291 1216.9143   42 
  43 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  8       5 BE 110418419 10.20250 1216.1517   43 
  44 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15 13       6 BE 110124620 10.20300 1215.5202   44 
  45 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 10  5       2 BE 109380120 10.10100 1214.6903   45 
  46 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  7       4 BE 105765517 10.15099 1214.0302   46 
  47 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 13  2       2 BE 100334518 10.18391 1213.7219   47 
  48 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  3       5 BE 103129816 10.15129 1213.6391   48 
  49 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  3       2 BE 112459120 10.24460 1212.8849   49 
  50 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  4       2 BE 110514019 10.20500 1212.7150   50 
  51 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  6       3 BE 100285420 10.23210 1212.5926   51 
  52 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     8  1  190613 BE 109240720 10.17120 1212.5509   52 
  53 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  6       3 BE 110513219 10.20550 1212.0870   53 
  54 MENTION OLIVIER       PONT-A- 20  1  198578 BE 110148120 10.23520 1211.8267   54 
  55 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 42 39  183363 BE 109262620 10.11270 1210.7164   55 
  56 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  5  1       4 BE 109201120 10.12550 1210.4894   56 
  57 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  6       2 BE 110019020 10.15371 1208.0518   57 
  58 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15 15       5 BE 114852719 10.19151 1206.6185   58 
  59 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  7       3 BE 110020020 10.15491 1206.5012   59 
  60 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL   12 12       3 BE 109247520 10.13050 1206.4736   60 
  61 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 42 28       2 BE 109272820 10.12010 1206.2033   61 
  62 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  1       4 BE 110510919 10.21530 1204.8492   62 
  62 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  9  2       5 BE 110511619 10.21530 1204.8492   62 
  64 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 14 10       5 BE 104957720 10.19560 1203.6578   64 
  65 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL   12  1       4 BE 107568315 10.13310 1203.0681   65 
  66 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11 10       4 BE 110016520 10.16171 1202.8986   66 
  67 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL   12  9       5 BE 106638018 10.13340 1202.6764   67 
  68 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE  3  2  189528 BE 103424316 10.18004 1199.4937   68 
  69 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 17  2  194073 BE 105311419 10.21550 1198.5980   69 
  70 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL  4  4  193413 BE 105058420 10.21340 1197.1096   70 
  71 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU 16  4       2 BE 110574119 10.12540 1196.9784   71 
  72 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 42 15       3 BE 110634819 10.13170 1196.2357   72 
  73 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 42 30       4 BE 104983320 10.13210 1195.7157   73 



  74 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  8       5 BE 110018420 10.17141 1195.6307   74 
  75 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15  6       6 BE 105632717 10.20481 1194.9876   75 
  76 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  8  1  190175 BE 110670319 10.19090 1194.9419   76 
  77 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  1       4 BE 110081720 10.25550 1193.8343   77 
  78 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12  6       4 BE 103137116 10.10510 1193.4372   78 
  79 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12  7       5 BE 112738819 10.10540 1193.0417   79 
  80 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 13 13       3 BE 110008820 10.21261 1192.7959   80 
  81 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  2       6 BE 105128716 10.17599 1192.2594   81 
  82 SOMBREFFE  JULES      ANDERLU  3  1  183812 BE 106798418 10.14117 1192.0750   82 
  83 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15 12       7 BE 102903317 10.21231 1190.6683   83 
  84 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL  4  2       2 BE 105059820 10.22370 1189.3799   84 
  85 HANNART OLIVIER       SENEFFE 17  4       2 BE 105318519 10.23110 1189.2942   85 
  86 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15 10       7 BE 100420418 10.24050 1188.9751   86 
  87 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 10  8       3 BE 109384220 10.13280 1188.5708   87 
  88 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 10  2       4 BE 109382320 10.13310 1188.1837   88 
  89 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 42 16       5 BE 109262320 10.14210 1187.9689   89 
  90 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 10  7  183325 BE 105571620 10.14250 1187.2099   90 
  91 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 42 36       6 BE 109260420 10.14310 1186.6875   91 
  92 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA 10  6       7 BE 100286114 10.18540 1186.5890   92 
  93 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     8  2       2 BE 113309919 10.20580 1184.1768   93 
  94 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  6       8 BE 100421818 10.24450 1184.1639   94 
  95 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     8  3       3 BE 109244220 10.21000 1183.9317   95 
  95 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     8  5       4 BE 113306919 10.21000 1183.9317   95 
  97 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  9       9 BE 100423718 10.24490 1183.6849   97 
  98 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  5  5       5 BE 106564118 10.16270 1183.1512   98 
  99 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     8  4       5 BE 100378118 10.21170 1181.8518   99 
 100 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  9       6 BE 110018020 10.19061 1181.6030  100 
 101 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 15  3       8 BE 100508618 10.22380 1181.5290  101 
 102 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12  9       6 BE 109317120 10.12520 1177.6930  102 
 103 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15 11      10 BE 100422318 10.25470 1176.7829  103 
 104 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  4       5 00 109950320 10.28089 1176.7705  104 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          06-06-21  160 YEARLING         Amateurs:25 LACHER:07.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   4  3  180030 BE 109317720 10.01100 1275.3011    1 
   2 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    7  1  184691 BE 109246120 10.06080 1263.8526    2 
   3 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 10  6  182406 BE 109382720 10.04480 1259.7099    3 
   4 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 12  1  192505 BE 104957320 10.13150 1256.1501    4 
   5 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 12  9       2 BE 104951820 10.13490 1251.5224    5 
   6 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  4  3  185104 BE 109204920 10.08430 1244.6756    6 
   7 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  4  4       2 BE 109201020 10.09030 1241.8920    7 
   8 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  2  2  197872 BE 109951120 10.21169 1226.8722    8 
   9 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  1  1  184120 BE 101451720 10.10070 1226.5127    9 
  10 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  5  198077 BE 110082620 10.21380 1225.4712   10 
  11 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  4  4  195091 BE 110124720 10.19180 1224.6767   11 
  12 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 12 12       3 BE 104951020 10.17140 1224.3269   12 
  13 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 12  4       4 BE 104958320 10.17340 1221.7368   13 
  14 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  4  2       3 BE 109200520 10.11570 1218.1902   14 
  15 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  3       2 BE 105242020 10.22390 1217.8113   15 
  16 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  2  187995 BE 110018120 10.14291 1216.9143   16 
  17 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  4  2       2 BE 110124620 10.20300 1215.5202   17 
  18 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 10  5       2 BE 109380120 10.10100 1214.6903   18 
  19 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   2  1  199843 BE 112459120 10.24460 1212.8849   19 
  20 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  6       3 BE 100285420 10.23210 1212.5926   20 
  21 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     4  1  190613 BE 109240720 10.17120 1212.5509   21 
  22 MENTION OLIVIER       PONT-A-  8  1  198578 BE 110148120 10.23520 1211.8267   22 
  23 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 39 36  183363 BE 109262620 10.11270 1210.7164   23 
  24 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  4  1       4 BE 109201120 10.12550 1210.4894   24 
  25 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  6       2 BE 110019020 10.15371 1208.0518   25 
  26 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  7       3 BE 110020020 10.15491 1206.5012   26 
  27 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    7  7       2 BE 109247520 10.13050 1206.4736   27 
  28 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 39 26       2 BE 109272820 10.12010 1206.2033   28 
  29 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 12  8       5 BE 104957720 10.19560 1203.6578   29 
  30 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11 10       4 BE 110016520 10.16171 1202.8986   30 
  31 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL  4  4  193413 BE 105058420 10.21340 1197.1096   31 
  32 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 39 28       3 BE 104983320 10.13210 1195.7157   32 
  33 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  8       5 BE 110018420 10.17141 1195.6307   33 
  34 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  1       4 BE 110081720 10.25550 1193.8343   34 
  35 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  9  9  192559 BE 110008820 10.21261 1192.7959   35 
  36 DELTENRE BENOIT       COURCEL  4  2       2 BE 105059820 10.22370 1189.3799   36 
  37 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 10  8       3 BE 109384220 10.13280 1188.5708   37 
  38 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 10  2       4 BE 109382320 10.13310 1188.1837   38 
  39 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 39 14       4 BE 109262320 10.14210 1187.9689   39 
  40 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 10  7  183325 BE 105571620 10.14250 1187.2099   40 
  41 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 39 33       5 BE 109260420 10.14310 1186.6875   41 
  42 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     4  2       2 BE 109244220 10.21000 1183.9317   42 
  43 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  9       6 BE 110018020 10.19061 1181.6030   43 
  44 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   4  1       2 BE 109317120 10.12520 1177.6930   44 
  45 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  2  1       2 00 109950320 10.28089 1176.7705   45 
  46 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  6  2       5 BE 110081420 10.28500 1173.2103   46 
  47 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 39 31       6 BE 109261520 10.17140 1166.1840   47 
  48 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 39 32       7 BE 109261420 10.17240 1164.9492   48 
  49 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 10  9       5 BE 109382820 10.16370 1164.6653   49 
  50 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 39 34       8 BE 109260720 10.18080 1159.5468   50 
  51 MENTION OLIVIER       PONT-A-  8  5       2 BE 110146820 10.31470 1155.9794   51 
  52 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 39 22       9 BE 109260820 10.19010 1153.1055   52 
  53 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 12  7       6 BE 104952020 10.27050 1152.1496   53 
  54 PAYEN J-PIERRE        LEVAL    7  5       3 BE 109248920 10.20340 1150.2450   54 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


